Electric height adjustment
for workplaces
Headquarters
Subsidiary
Sales Partner
SUSPA - Your strong industrial partner
For more than 60 years, SUSPA products have been present in your daily life - at
home in furniture, refrigerators and washing machines, in means of transport like

Extension set
Order No. 15810528
• Mechanical connection of two HeavyDuty
tableFrames (mechanic coupling).
• Please take into consideration that two tab-
leframes must be connected eletrically with
a link cable and that the max. permitted load
of each HeavyDuty table frame is observed.
Connection set
Order No. 19710174
2-Leg HeavyDuty subframe
Table frame
length
Order
number Description
1,600 mm 15311964 EAT3-HD-1600-002-01-S
1,800 mm 15311965 EAT3-HD-1800-002-01-S
2,000 mm 15311966 EAT3-HD-2000-002-01-S
4-Leg HeavyDuty subframe
Table frame
length
Order
number Description
1,600 mm 15311967 EAT3-HD-1600-004-01-S
1,800 mm 15311968 EAT3-HD-1800-004-01-S
2,000 mm 15311969 EAT3-HD-2000-004-01-S
Subframe
We offer a complete table subframe made of steel profile (silver-gray color RAL 9006) for two
or four ELS3 HeavyDuty lifting columns, with screws and adjustable bases (for the lifting co-
lumn specification, see the table on page 7). The table subframe is suitable for table tops with